
AGENDA DATE: 12/17/09 
VENDOR NAME: INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES CORPORATION 

 
Contract Summary  
 
   
Original Contract   12-month DIR cooperative purchasing agreement $10,536,384 
 
Proposed Amendment No. 1 Purchase of additional implementation and   $  6,000,000 
    consulting services, software, and maintenance  
    and support with IBM by increasing the contract  
    authorization to replace AE's Inventory  
    Management System.     
 
Revised Total Estimated Contract Amount      $16,536,384  
              


